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SV 9675.220 - Distributor busbar 30 x 10 mm

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description
Material

Length

Suitable for

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9675.220

For distribution busbar system in the compartment (indoors)
Prepared for the connection of T-connector kits.
E-Cu

1,810 mm
713”7

Also suitable as a vertical busbar for PE/PEN/N.

Height: = 2,000 mm
Height: =78.7 "

1 pc(s).

4.83

49

4.83

74071000
4028177575950
EC000001

27370303



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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