## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





# SV 9675.220 Distributor busbar

State: 12/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



#### SV 9675.220 - Distributor busbar 30 x 10 mm





#### Features

Model No.	SV 9675.220
Version	For distribution busbar system in the compartment (indoors)
Product description	Prepared for the connection of T-connector kits.
Material	E-Cu
Length	1,810 mm 71.3 ″
Suitable for	Also suitable as a vertical busbar for PE/PEN/N.
Suitable for	Height: = 2,000 mm Height: = 78.7 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	4.83
Gross weight	4.9
Copper weight (kg per piece)	4.83
Customs tariff number	74071000
EAN	4028177575950
ETIM 9	EC000001
ECLASS 8.0	27370303

© Rittal 2025 2

### **Approvals**

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3